
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 384.
E 1296.44 FT, S 349.43 FT, W 129
N 349.43 FT TO POB (AKA LOT 4 PI

THE PEREZ FAMILY TRUST DATED JANURARY 25, 2022
PO BOX 1763
LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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THE PEREZ FAMILY TR
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14595 PUMP/UTPOL 30 10/07/1998

10443 PUMP/UTPOL 10,443 11/14/1995

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0120 60 7,200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2024 2023 100 36,000

44,000

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.40 AC 1.00 0.80 0.80 9,000.00 7,200.00 74,880

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 15,300

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 2,700


